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A
Position Horse Score Detail
1st = Name: WI KANZ 92.36 C.V. H.A. M.A. M.M. N.J. T.R. T.H. T.T. U.A.
Colour: grey
Owner: Mazen 19.5 19 195 195 20 19.5 19.5 19.5 20
Alfaidi - Al Mazen m19.5 19 19 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5
t A
Stud (SA) :fe]p)@ 18 18 18 185 18 18 18 18 18
mlsj 155 155 16 16 15.5 15.5 155 15
Y[V} 20 19 19.5 195 20 20 20 195 20
2nd Name: EZZ AL LAYAL 91.86 C.V.
Colour: grey
Owner: Ali Qamaber 19.5

- Al Nawader m 19.5
Arabians (BH) 18.5
ecs [
20

3rd Name: D RAZEEN 91.57 C.V
Colour: chestnut

Owner: Abdulaziz 19.5
Alqurashi - Misk m 19.5
Aloud Stud (SA) BoDY LD
ecs [EE

(a4 19.5 19.5 19.5 195 19 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5

ath  Name: AMS 91.57 o
SHAHEEN
Colour: bay 19.5 19 195 19 195 195 19 19 195
Owner: Abdulla m 19 19 195 19 195 195 19 19 195
Almudhahka - Al 18 18 175 18 175 18 18 17.5 17.5
Mudhahka Stud
(BH) m15.5 15 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15 15.5 15.5

a3y 20 19 195 20 195 20 20 20 20



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: BAHI AL
JAHAM

Colour: bay
Owner: Al Jaham
Stud (QAT)

Name: SHAGRAN AL
ZAEEM

Colour: bay

Owner: Abdulla
Mubarak Al Dosari -
Al Dawasir Stud

(QA)

Name: WASM
ALJEBREENIAH
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Abdullah Al
Jebreen
Abdulrahman
Aljebreen - Al Erdh
Stud (SA)

Name: RAYAN
ALBIDAYER
Colour: grey
Owner: Shaheen
Almadeed -
Alshayaheen Stud
(SA)

Name: AFNAS AL
SHAHANIA

Colour: bay

Owner: Sheikh
Mohammed Althani
- Aba Al Saleel Stud

(QA)

91.5

91.29

91.21

90.79

90.57

C.V. H.A. M.A. M.M.
hd-N 19 19 1
19 19

:{e]pd @ 18.5
ccs B8
7[eAV = 19.5

TYPE [BL
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18.5
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19.5
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19
[ -
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19
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15.5
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19
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19.5
19
18

15.5

19.5

19
19.5
17.5
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19

19.5
19
18

15.5

19.5

19.5
18
15.5
18.5

19
19
18
16
19.5

19.5
19
18

15.5

19.5

19
19.5
18.5
15.5
19

. T.R. T.H. T.T. U.A.

19 19.5
18 18.5
16 15.5
19.5 20

19 19.5
18 18
155 15
19.5 19.5

19 19
18 18.5
15.5 15.5
20 19.5

19 19.5
19 19.5
18 18
155 15
19 19

19 19.5
18 18.5
15 15.5
19.5 19

19.5 19 19.5 19

19.5 19

19

18 17.5 18.5

15.5 15,5 15.5

20

20

19 195 19

19.5 19

18
14.5
19

19.5
18

15.5 15,5

19.5

19
19.5
18
15
19

19
18.5
15
19

18
15
19

19
18

20

19
19
18

20

19
18
15.5
19.5

19
18
15
20

19
19
18

15.5 155

19

19.5

19
18
15.5
19



10th

11th

12th

13th

Name: ABHAR
NASSER

Colour: black

Owner: Hussain &
Khalifah Aldabbous
(KWT)

Name: ORA
ALHATTAN

Colour: grey

Owner: Dr. Khalid
Jassim Aljassim -
Alwasmi Stud (BH)

Name: RAYYAM AL
BIDAYER

Colour: grey
Owner: Mustafa
Almadeed - Al
Shayaheen Stud
(SA)

Name: ENAD
ASSAYEL
ALUWAYNAH

Colour: bay

Owner: Mansoor
Alkhayarin -
Assayel Al Uwaynah
Stud (QA)

Name: FALAH AL
HAWAJER

Colour: grey
Owner: Ghanem
Mohamed Obaid
Alhajri - Ghanem
Mohamed Obaid
Alhajri (AE)

90.5

90.5

90.5

90.07

19.5
m 19.5
¥
m 15.5
19.5

nan (BB
165
m 15.5
165

TYPE

19
B -
18.5
m 15.5
18.5

2

[ -
165
ecs I8
s
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15.5
18.5

15.5

18

19
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15.5
18.5

19.5

17.5

15.5
19

15.5
19

19
19
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15.5
19

19.5
18
15.5
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C.V. H.A. M.A. M.M.

19
17.5
15
18.5

15.5
19

19

19

18
15.5
18.5

19.5
18.5
16
18.5

19
17.5
15.5

19

15
19

19
18.5
18
16
19

19.5
18
15.5
18.5

19.5 19
18 17.5
15 155
19 195

15 15
18.5 19

19.5 19.5
19 19
18 18
15 16
19 19

20 19
18 18
155 15
18.5 19

19.5
18
15
19

15
18.5

19
19
17.5
15
18.5

20
18
15.5
19

N.J. T.R. T.H. T.T. U.A.

19
17.5
15.5

19

15.5
19

19
19
17.5
15.5
18.5

20
18

19



0 Name: A.L.R. No detailed scorecard available
TAHADY
Colour: grey
Owner: Mohamed
Yousif M A Al-
Rasheed - Al
Rasheed Stud (AE)

0 Name: DURYAB AL No detailed scorecard available
HAWAJER
Colour: bay
Owner: Ghanim
Altwalah - Al Eshq
Stud (KW)

Judges

C.V. 11 Christine Valette, FR

H.A. @ Hassanain Al-Nakeeb, GB
M.A. 11 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT
M.M. m Mohamed Machmoum, MA
N.J. = Nikolaus Jung, DE

T.R. = Tamas Rombauer, HU

T.H. = Terry Holmes, US

T.T. == TOomasz Tarczynski, PL

U.A. @ Urs Aeschbacher, CH
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